C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S

Power Supply
Lighting
	 DAA Modem	 •	 	 •
	 xDSL Modem	 •	 	 •
	 Set Top Box	 •	 •	 •
	 LAN, Router, HUB, Switch, etc.	 •	 •
	 LCD Back Light Inverter	 •
	 PDP Panel	 •
	 Switching Power Supply, AC Adapter	 •	 •	 •
	 DC/DC Converter	 •	 •
	 Battery Charger for Cellphone	 •	 	 •
	 Electric Ballast for Flourescent Lamp	 •	 	 •
	 Electric Ballast for CFL	 •	 	 •
•	 Isolation Lan Ethernet and DC/DC only •	 Satisfies IEEE 802.3 requirements
1206 Case Size - for Information Devices / Tip & Ring
81-GR431BR7LA102KW01	 GR431BR7LA102KW01L	 1000	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 3000
1808 Case Size - for Information Devices / Tip & Ring
81-GR442QR73D101KW01	 GR442QR73D101KW01L 	 100	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR7LB101KW01	 GR442QR7LB101KW01L 	 100	 3KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D151KL	 GR442QR73D151KW01L	 150	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D221KL	 GR442QR73D221KW01L	 220	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D331KL	 GR442QR73D331KW01L	 330	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D471KL	 GR442QR73D471KW01L	 470	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D681KL	 GR442QR73D681KW01L	 680	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D102KW01	 GR442QR73D102KW01L	 1000	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR73D152KW01	 GR442QR73D152KW01L 	 1500	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR442QR7LB152KW01	 GR442QR7LB152KW01L 	 1500	 3KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
1812 Case Size - for Information Devices / Tip & Ring
81-GR443QR73D102KW01	 GR443QR73D102KW01L	 1000	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR73D182KL	 GR443QR73D182KW01L	 1800	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR73D222KW01	 GR443QR73D222KW01L	 2200	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR7LB222KW01	 GR443QR7LB222KW01L	 2200	 3KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR73D272KL	 GR443QR73D272KW01L	 2700	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR73D332KL	 GR443QR73D332KW01L	 3300	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443QR73D392KW01	 GR443QR73D392KW01L	 3900	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR443DR73D472KW01	 GR443DR73D472KW01L	 4700	 2KV	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
1206 Case Size - for Camera Flash Circuits
81-GR731CR72E153KL	 GR731CR72E153KW03L	 .015µF	 250	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GR731CR72E223KL	 GR731CR72E223KW03L	 .022µF	 250	 ±10%	   	   	   	   	 2000
1210 Case Size - for Camera Flash Circuits